For works of  :Tender for 220 KV Main bus and 220 KV auxiliary bus strengthen work 

at 220/110/33 KV Tilawani (Ichalkaranji) Sub-station under EHV O&M 

Division, Kolhapur under EHV PC O&M Zone, Karad. 

Tender Fee  : Rs. 5,90/- (5,00 + 18% GST) (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost: Rs. 63,51,123 /- (Including all taxes) 

Sixty-Three Lakhs Fifty-One Thousand One Hundred Twenty-

Three Only (Incl. all. taxes). 

EMD        : Rs. 63,511/- to be paid On-line only  

(Sixty Three Thousand Five Hundred & Eleven Only). 

Address: -  

Office of the Chief Engineer    

EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL       

At:- Vijaynagar, Post :- Supane,